YOUTH SERVICES OF BRYAN COUNTY,
INC.
2012 BOARD MEETING DATES

Monday, January 9, 2012
Monday, February 13, 2012
Monday, March 12, 2012
Monday, April 9, 2012
Monday, May 14, 2012
Monday, June 11, 2012
Monday, July 9, 2012
Monday, August 13, 2012

Monday, September 10, 2012

RECE
Tuesday, October 9, 2012 VED
{Columbus Day. 10/8/12) DEC 1 6 20"
Tuesday, November 13, 2012 'm’&"_!g,rsfcﬁﬂm
(Veteran's Day observed. 11/12/12) TE

Monday, December 10, 2012

All meetings are held at the Administrative Offices located at 1105

Lynnwood, Durant, OK at 4:00 p.m,
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